FEE SCHEDULE
HCC/CSHC PATIENTS

(Over 15 years, with a Health Care Card or
Commonwealth Seniors Health Card)

Item

Description
No. P

Practice

Fee

TRINITY CARE
FAMILY PRACTICE

Medicare
Rebate

Gap

FEE SCHEDULE
HCC/CSHC PATIENTS

(Over 15 years, with a Health Care Card or
Commonwealth Seniors Health Card)

TRINITY CARE
FAMILY PRACTICE

Item Practice Medicare

Descripti G
o escription Fee Rebate 2P

Consultations (Monday - Friday)

Consultations (Monday - Friday)

Standard $67.00 $42.85 $24.15

Long $119.00 $82.90 $36.10

Extended $170.00 $122.15 $47.85

Telehealth - Video $67.00 $42.85 $24.15

Telehealth - Phone $67.00 $42.85 $24.15

Full Skin Check $119.00 $82.90 $36.10

23 Standard $102.00 $42.85 $59.15
36 Long $154.00 $82.90 $71.10
91800 Telehealth - Video $102.00 $42.85 $59.15
91891 Telehealth - Phone $102.00 $42.85 $59.15
11506 Spirometry $117.00 $23.45 $93.55
1707 ECG $46.95 $20.95 $26.00

Minor Procedur

Iron Infusion $252.00 $82.90 $169.10

Shave/Punch Biopsy $178.50 $59.50 $119.00
Excision Pending Histology $170.00

Women's Health

Implanon Insertion $121.05 $80.50
Implanon Removal $133.45 $69.20 $64.25
Implanon Replacement $194.35 $69.20 $125.15
Mirena Removal $144.00 $82.90 $61.10

Standard $67.00 $42.85 $24.15
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Mirena Removal $144.00 $82.90 $61.10




